
Zumos

Coffee Move It
Cafeteria

ESTRELLA GALICIA
2,00 €

CERVEZA ARTESANAL
3,00 €

  Sunset   Drink

100 %  NATURAL

ESPRESSO
AGUA NATURAL

CORTADO
AMERICANO

CAFE’ CON LECHE
CAPPUCCINO
COCA COLA

1,60 €
1,70 €
1,80 €
2,00 €
2,20 €
2,40 €
2,50 €

Snack
LIMONADA

FRUTOS DEL BOSQUE
2,50 € - 4,00 €

MUFFIN
BIKINI TOAST
FRANKFURT

2,00 €

3,50 €

5,00 €


